AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 307 BARTLOMIE] . - . 15038
1 1:53.899 14:45:51.435
2 1:51.613 14:47:43.048
3] 1:50.387 14:49:33.435
4 2:00.591 14:51:34.026
Po. 2 - #308 MARCIN . -. R
1 2:12.314 14:45:51.339
2 2:08.709 14:48:00.048
3 2:09.219 14:50:09.267
4 2:08.029 14:52:17.296
5 2:06.433 14:54:23.729
6 2:04.583 14:56:28.312
7 2:09.790 14:58:38.102
Po. 3 - # 309 WOICIECH . - . oeans
1 2:18.526 14:45:58.477
2 2:19.029 14:48:17.506
3 2:17.965 14:50:35.471
4 2:16.362 14:52:51.833
5 2:17.079 14:55:08.912
6 2:17.722 14:57:26.634
7 2:23.291 14:59:49.925
Fastest lap: 1:50.387
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